Datasheet
Page 1 | Downloaded from https://www.aflhyperscale.com/product/l-series-adapter-plate/
AFL Hyperscale reserves the right to make changes in this datasheet at any time without notice.
Information in this document is correct as of November 27, 2020.
Description
The versatile L-Series Adapter Plate can be used in the complete range of L-Series housings, panels, and wall boxes and
forms the heart of the solution. The plates are interchangeable allowing support for legacy connections using older
connector types whilst supporting migration to small form factor connectors (such as LC) within the same housing. A

Information in this document is correct as of November 27, 2020.
Ordering Information
Code Fiber Type Code Fiber Count End A
F S SM UPC Adapters LAXXBX AX LC -01AD L01 - 8 Port (SC Simplex / LC Duplex)
M MM Adapters BX LCA -02AD L02 - 8 Port (FC/ST)
Q MM Aqua adapters DX SC -03AD L03 - 6 Port (SC Duplex / LC Quad)
EX SCA -04YY L04 - Blank Plate
HX FC -06AD L06 - 8 Port (MPO)
JX FCA
KX ST
LX E2
MX E2A
FX MTRJ
UX MPO
Legacy Ordering Information
L01 - 8 x LC Duplex L01 - 8 x SC Simplex L01 - 8 x E2000 L01 - 8 x MTRJ
 Multimode: L01LCM08 Adapter: LCDPXBEIGE  Multimode: L01SCM08 Adapter: SCUSPHBRBEIGE  Multimode: L01E2M08 Adapter: E2UBEIGE  L01MTM08 Adapter: MTRJUNITER
 Single-mode: L01LCS08 Adapter: LCDPXBLUE  Single-mode: L01SCS08 Adapter: SCUSZR02  Single-mode:L01E2S08 Adapter: E2UBLUE
 APC Single-mode: L01LCA08 Adapter: LCAPCUDGREEN  APC Single-mode: L01SCA08 Adapter: SCAPCUSGREEN  APC Single-mode: L01E2A08 Adapter: E2APCUGREEN
L02 - 8 x FC L02 - 8 x ST L03 - 6 x SC Duplex L03 - 6 x LC QUAD
Datasheet
Page 4 | Downloaded from https://www.aflhyperscale.com/product/l-series-adapter-plate/
AFL Hyperscale reserves the right to make changes in this datasheet at any time without notice.
Information in this document is correct as of November 27, 2020.
 Multimode: L02FCM08 Adapter: FCUZR02-D  Multimode: L02STM08 Adapter: STUPHBR  Multimode: L03SCM06 Adapter: SCUDPHBRBEIGE  Multimode: L03LQM06/AQ
 Single-mode: L02FCS08 Adapter: FCUPHBR-D  Single-mode: L02STS08 Adapter: STUZR02  Single-mode: L03SCS06 Adapter: SCUDZR02BLUE  Single-mode: L03LQS06
 APC Single-mode: L02FCA08 Adapter: FCAPCUZR02-D  APC Single-mode: L03SCA06 Adapter: SCAPCUDGREEN  APC Single-mode: L03LQA06
Blank Plate L06 - 8 x MTP
 L04  L06MPO08
To order the front plate in gray, please add /G on the end of the part numbers listed above. Example: L01E2A08/G
Regional Availability
USA
+1-866-814-8615
EMEA
+44 1908 441 144
INDIA
+91 80 46874687
APAC
(excluding India)
+86 755 2561 3694
Additional Images
Datasheet
Page 5 | Downloaded from https://www.aflhyperscale.com/product/l-series-adapter-plate/
AFL Hyperscale reserves the right to make changes in this datasheet at any time without notice.
Information in this document is correct as of November 27, 2020.
Related Products
L-Series S13 1RU Sliding Patch
Panel
L-Series AM-4RU Sliding Patch
Panel
L-Series AM-W4 Wall Box
MicroCable Assemblies (2mm
Tails)
Premium LC Duplex Polarity
Reversible Uniboot Patch Cord
OM4 Simplex/Duplex Enhanced
Patch Cord